
Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

2017-01-16 08:27:37Game No. 240

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-01-13 19:00 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 3 (1-0, 1-0, 0-2, 0-1)
21:14

Final Score

19:02Start time:

End time:

IF Björklöven - Timrå IK

1st period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

8124 -+

216 -+

0 / 0%2 / 100%

IFB TIK

Neutral zone

1624 +-

246 +-

116 -+

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB TIK

1674 -+

4136 -+

5724 -+

1674 +-

3 / 75% 1 / 25%

1st period Totals

TIKIFB

6 /  67% 3 /  33%

2nd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

1136 +-

1136 +-

2418 +-

2418 -+

2174 +-

4 / 80%1 / 20%

IFB TIK

Neutral zone

1618 +-

246 -+

2436 +-

1618 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB TIK

246 +-

246 +-

1618 -+

166 +-

1674 +-

1674 +-

1618 +-

1618 +-

1618 -+

1618 -+

2474 -+

4 / 36,4% 7 / 63,6%

2nd period Totals

TIKIFB

7 /  35% 13 /  65%

3rd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

216 -+

2474 -+

2218 +-

116 -+

1618 -+

216 +-

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

IFB TIK

Neutral zone

1618 -+

2436 +-

2174 +-

216 +-

246 -+

2336 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB TIK

2474 -+

1636 +-

216 -+

1674 -+

2418 +-

1618 +-

1674 -+

1674 +-

2174 -+

1618 -+

6 / 60% 4 / 40%

3rd period Totals

TIKIFB

13 /  59% 9 /  41%

Overtime

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

246 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

IFB TIK

Neutral zone

1624 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB TIK

0 / 0% 0 / 0%
Overtime Totals

TIKIFB

1 /  50% 1 /  50%



Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

2017-01-16 08:27:38Game No. 240

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-01-13 19:00 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Timrå IK

11 16 21 22 23 24 41No. 57 81 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-03-22-0 0-1 2-46 0-00-0 0-0 14
7
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3

21%

0-1 0-00-00-0 7-4 1-218 0-00-0 0-0 15
8
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13%

0-0 0-00-00-0 1-1 0-024 1-00-0 1-0 4
3

75%
1
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1
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25%

0-0 1-00-00-2 0-1 0-236 0-01-0 0-0 7
2

29%
1

14%
1

14%
0

0%

0-0 0-01-20-0 3-4 3-074 0-00-0 0-0 13
7

54%
6

46%
0

0%
1

8%

Total 1 184 22 1 53114 1
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